



## **Habitat Improvement Monthly Donation**

Salem Electric provides members the opportunity to improve local native fish and wildlife habitats by participating in the Habitat Improvement Program (HIP). Once enrolled, a monthly contribution will be added to your Salem Electric billing statement and can be discontinued at any time.

Donations collected in Polk County are forwarded to Friends of West Salem Watersheds for habitat improvements in the Glenn-Gibson Creek Watershed. Donations collected from Marion County are forwarded to the Keizer Heritage Foundation and fund Claggett Creek projects.

Glenn-Gibson Watershed Council Claggett Creek Watershed Council https://glenngibsonwc.org/index.htm http://claggettcwc.org/ info@claggettcwc.org info@glenngibsonwc.org To enroll, complete the information below and return to: Salem Electric PO Box 5588 Salem, OR 97304 Member Name Business Name Service Address \_\_\_\_\_ Phone \_\_\_\_\_ Email \_\_\_\_\_ Monthly Contribution Amount \$ \_\_\_\_\_ I pledge the amount shown above as my monthly donation. I understand my pledge will be itemized on my Salem Electric billing statement. I also understand this is a voluntary program that I may cancel at any time and that my name and address will only be given to the Keizer Heritage Foundation and Friends of West Salem Watersheds for the sole purpose of sending me project information. Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_